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Topics
Introduction to the course. Rationality meaning and assumptions.
Rationality. Risk and Uncertainty
Group Choice
Group Choice and Majority Rule
Arrow Theorem, Single peakdness and Value restricted theorem
Spatial Model of Majority Rule. One dimension and multidimensional policy space
Spatial Models of Elections
Spatial Models of Legislatures®
Spatial Maodels of Legislatures®
Strategic Behaviour Rational Farsesight and sophisticated voting
Strategic Voting and Heresthetic
Voting Methods and Electoral systems (1)
Voting Methods and Electoral systems (2)
Intermediate exam
Cooperation
Collective Action
Collective Action
Collective Action and Theories of Voting
Public Goods and Public Supply
Externalities and the Commons
Institutions
Legislatures (1)
Legislatures (2)

Bureaucracy and Intergovernmental Relations. Niskanen model
Bureaucracy and Intergovernmental Relations. Principal -agent framewaork
Bureaucracy and Intergovernmental Relations. The agency drift
Leadership
Court and Judges
Cabinet Government and Parliamentary Democracy
Cabinet Government and Parliamentary Democracy
Final exam (14.30 zoom connection)

Book Chapter
Ch.1; Ch.2
Ch.2
Ch.3
Ch.4
Ch.4
Ch.5
Ch.5
Ch.5
Ch.5
Ch.6
Ch.6
Ch.7
Ch.7

Ch.8
Ch.9
Ch.9
Ch.9
Ch.10
Ch.10
Ch.11
Ch.12
Ch.12
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Ch.13
Ch.13
Ch.14
Ch.15
Ch.16
Ch.16

Short Students' presentations

Case 2.1
Case 4.1

Case 4.2

Case 5.1
Case 5.2
Experimental Corner pag.145
Case 0.1, Case 6.3
Case 6.4, case 6.5
Experimental Corner pag. 217

Experimental Corner pag.185
Experimental Corner pag.253
Case 8.1
Case. 9.1-9.2 (together)
Case 9.3

Case 10.2
Experimental Corner pag.344 (diffic.)

Case 12.2

Case 13.1
Case 13.2
Case 14.1
Case 14.2
Case 15.2
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