

## Get Homework Help From Expert Tutor

Get Help

Day	Month		Topics	<b>Book Chapter</b>	Short Students' presentations
8	January	10:30 - 12:30	Introduction to the course. Rationality meaning and assumptions.	Ch.1; Ch.2	
11	January	10:30 - 12:30	Rationality. Risk and Uncertainty	Ch.2	
13	January	14:30 - 16:30	Group Choice	Ch.3	Case 2.1
15	January	10:30 - 12:30	Group Choice and Majority Rule	Ch.4	Case 4.1
18	January	10:30 - 12:30	Arrow Theorem, Single peakdness and Value restricted theorem	Ch.4	
20	January	14:30 - 16:30	Spatial Model of Majority Rule. One dimension and multidimensional policy space	Ch.5	Case 4.2
22	January	10:30 - 12:30	Spatial Models of Elections	Ch.5	
25	January	14:30 - 16:30	Spatial Models of Legislatures*	Ch.5	Case 5.1
27	January	14:30 - 16:30	Spatial Models of Legislatures*	Ch.5	Case 5.2
29	January	10:30 - 12:30	Strategic Behaviour Rational Forsesight and sophisticated voting	Ch.6	Experimental Corner pag.145
1	February	10:30 - 12:30	Strategic Voting and Heresthetic	Ch.6	Case 6.1, Case 6.3
3	February	14:30 - 16:30	Voting Methods and Electoral systems (1)	Ch.7	Case 6.4 , case 6.5
5	February	10:30 - 12:30	Voting Methods and Electoral systems (2)	Ch.7	Experimental Corner pag. 217
8	February	10:30 - 12:30	Intermediate exam		
10	February	14:30 - 16:30	Cooperation	Ch.8	Experimental Corner pag.185
12	February	10:30 - 12:30	Collective Action	Ch.9	Experimental Corner pag.253
15	February	10:30 - 12:30	Collective Action	Ch.9	Case 8.1
17	February	14:30 - 16:30	Collective Action and Theories of Voting	Ch.9	Case. 9.1-9.2 (together)
22	February	10:30 - 12:30	Public Goods and Public Supply	Ch.10	Case 9.3
24	February	14:30 - 16:30	Externalities and the Commons	Ch.10	
26	February	10:30 - 12:30	Institutions	Ch.11	Case 10.2
1	March	10:30 - 12:30	Legislatures (1)	Ch.12	Experimental Corner pag.344 (diffic.)
3	March	14:30 - 16:30	Legislatures (2)	Ch.12	
5	March	10:30 - 12:30	Bureaucracy and Intergovernmental Relations. Niskanen model	Ch.13	Case 12.2
8	March	10:30 - 12:30	Bureaucracy and Intergovernmental Relations. Principal -agent framework	Ch.13	
10	March	14:30 - 16:30	Bureaucracy and Intergovernmental Relations. The agency drift	Ch.13	Case 13.1
12	March	10:30 - 12:30	Leadership	Ch.14	Case 13.2
15	March	10:30 - 12:30	Court and Judges	Ch.15	Case 14.1
17	March	14:30 - 16:30	Cabinet Government and Parliamentary Democracy	Ch.16	Case 14.2
19	March	10:30 - 12:30	Cabinet Government and Parliamentary Democracy	Ch.16	Case 15.2
31	March		Final exam (14.30 zoom connection)		



## Get Homework Help From Expert Tutor

Get Help